
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
12 

108 
770 
62 
26 
86 
88 
56 
10 

777 
17 

Class 
R3 

R3 

R3 

R3 

R3 

R3 

R3 

R3 

R3 

CBR 500R L 

R3 

Name 
Humberto Turquinho 
Eduardo Burr 
Theo Manna 
Renan Fui 
Kevin Fontainha 
João Arratia 
Gustavo Manso 
Enzo Maccapani 
Rubens Mesquita 
Richard Oliveira 
Gabrielly Lewis 

Laps 
7 
8 
4 
8 
8 
8 
5 
7 
8 
8 
8 

Best Tm 
2:00.885 
2:03.523 
2:03.925 
2:04.000 
2:04.538 
2:05.416 
2:05.594 
2:06.391 
2:06.580 
2:07.869 
2:08.477 

Diff 

2.638 
3.040 
3.115 
3.653 
4.531 
4.709 
5.506 
5.695 
6.984 
7.592 

Gap 

2.638 
0.402 
0.075 
0.538 
0.878 
0.178 
0.797 
0.189 
1.289 
0.608 

In Lap 
7 
8 
4 
8 
7 
7 
4 
6 
8 
8 
4 

MOTO 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha MT-03 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Honda CBR 500R 
Yamaha YZF-R3 

Equipe 
PRT-Pitico Race Team 

AD78 Sports 

Mahogany Roraima Racing 

Fui Racing 

Malibu 

Yamaha Racing 

WS Motorsport 

MotoSchool Racing Team 

Cajuru Racing 

Cajuru Racing 

Tecfil Havoline Racing Team 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 22/02/2020 07:21:42 
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   1a ETAPA COPA PIRELLI SUPERBIKE 20 
SuperSport 400 

1o CLASSIFICATORIO - SS 400 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 7:00:42 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

22/02/2020 07:00 
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